
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of November 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,418,470.27 3,831,550.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008,250,020.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,250,020.56 0.00 4,418,470.27 3,831,550.29 0.00 0.00 8,250,020.560.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,919,296.21 3,067,262.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,986,558.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,986,558.42 0.00 1,919,296.21 3,067,262.21 0.00 0.00 4,986,558.420.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 2,557,600.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,557,600.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,557,600.58 0.00 0.00 2,557,600.58 0.00 0.00 2,557,600.580.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,919,296.21 509,661.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,428,957.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,428,957.84 0.00 1,919,296.21 509,661.63 0.00 0.00 2,428,957.840.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 2,499,174.06 764,288.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,263,462.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,263,462.14 0.00 2,499,174.06 764,288.08 0.00 0.00 3,263,462.140.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 176,901.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00176,901.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 176,901.93 0.00 0.00 176,901.93 0.00 0.00 176,901.930.00

      Advice to Debit Account 2,499,174.06 587,386.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,086,560.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,086,560.21 0.00 2,499,174.06 587,386.15 0.00 0.00 3,086,560.210.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4,418,470.27 3,831,550.29 0.00 0.00 8,250,020.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,250,020.56 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,418,470.27 3,831,550.29 0.00 0.00 8,250,020.56

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 281,323.80 80,966.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00362,290.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 362,290.09 0.00 281,323.80 80,966.29 0.00 0.00 362,290.09

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 281,323.80 80,966.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00362,290.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 362,290.09 0.00 281,323.80 80,966.29 0.00 0.00 362,290.09

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 281,323.80 80,966.29 0.00 0.00 362,290.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 362,290.09 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 281,323.80 80,966.29 0.00 0.00 362,290.09

GRAND TOTAL 4,699,794.07 3,912,516.58 0.00 0.00 8,612,310.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,612,310.65 0.00 0.00 4,699,794.070.00 0.00 0.003,912,516.58 0.00 8,612,310.65

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 48,366,382.85 8,404,290.09 56,770,672.94

  NCA 36,137,000.00 4,686,000.00 40,823,000.00

  NTA 9,749,000.00 3,356,000.00 13,105,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 2,480,382.85 362,290.09 2,842,672.94

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 48,366,382.85 8,404,290.09 56,770,672.94

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 24,674.69 0.00 24,674.69

  Disbursements 47,970,693.07 8,612,310.65 56,583,003.72

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 371,015.09 (208,020.56) 162,994.53

Total Disbursements Program 41,218,000.00 4,761,000.00 45,979,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 47,970,693.07 8,612,310.65 56,583,003.72

(Over)/Under spending (6,752,693.07) (3,851,310.65) (10,604,003.72)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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